CANDIDATOS APROVADOS NA 6°CHAMADA

NS

Si s SISTEMA DE

SELEGAO UNIFICADA

DAILSON MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

GIRLANDE MARIA BARBOSA
FIGUEIREDO

JESSICA GAMA BARBOSA
JOELMA DIAS DOS SANTOS LEITE

SIRLEIA DA CRUZ FIGUEREDO

BRUNA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS

CASSIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA
MENDES

FABIANA BOMFIM SILVA
JAMIRES AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA

RAQUEL LIRA DA SILVA

GIULLIANO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
HENRIQUE PIRES DE OLIVEIRA
JANE DARK BATISTA DIAS SOUZA

MAYARA PEREIRA PONTES

161024374639

161021113956

161018383190

161057236556

161039516414

161001883776

161084108257

161050819978

161088375274

161025285628

161008846719

161039163258

161088664396

161034921643

Processo: 01/2017

481.58

475.13

480.85
472.16

482.44

519.04

515.35

511.59
510.48

509.5

523.81
526.49
531.43

530.39

D

Unimontes

eyrrdoiy Lirndvd in Rome. orme



ISABELA SANTOS MEDRADO

TALINE GOMES DOS SANTOS

ALFREDO DOS SANTOS PESTANA
NETO

CAIO VICTOR LEITE SANTOS

ELINE CECILIA RIBEIRO DA COSTA

JESSICA LORENA GONCALVES
FAGUNDES

ASHILEY KAUANY DE SOUSA ALVES

LUANA DE BARROS MOREIRA

RODRIGO SILVEIRA RIBEIRO

RAFAEL PEREIRA RAMOS

ANNE CATALINE MAGALHAES
FARIAS ALMEIDA

161015528268

161014400642

161036120681

161073176885

161046552543

161031756216

161015163330

161028225571

161003999067

161051999324

161081337875

523.23

522.25

500.74

516.49

506.14

513.45

538.91

538.59

543.85

538.53

509.8



JEICIELE BARROS

MARIA ESTELA FRANCISCA DE
SOUZA

NATHALIA APARECIDA FAUSTINO

TAINA SALDANHA DA SILVA

CAMILA AFONSO DA SILVA

DANIELLE DE MELO CAVALCANTI

INGRID ANTUNES ALVES

NAIANE LUIZA GONCALVES MORAIS

TATIANE BARBOSA GONCALVES
DURAES

ITALA VALDIRENE DAVID
CERQUEIRA

JANAINA MARIA DA CONCEICAO
LIMA

JO GABRIEL BALIEIRO CUSTODIO

DEBORA DAYANE ANTUNES DIAS

DORIS JANE SOUZA SA

161069197465

161008544181

161056759053

161009123803

161085814457

161041226853

161021102017

161057399966

161082564683

161041888983

161043458397

161059897702

161034524587

161090146002

515.41

513.21

509.89

562.08

525.56

526.14

528.49

520.48

520.08

486.13

474.3

491.3

491.94

502.34



ENDY KEVELYN MENDES CARVALHO

FERNANDA BORBOREMA DE SA

GICELLY KARTALIAN OLIVEIRA
ARAUJO

ISADORA JORGE PARDIM

SAMARA ANGELICA SILVA BRITO

DANIELE DOS SANTOS

EDNALVA SOUZA SILVA FREITAS

IASMIM CRISTINA SOUZA FREITAS

JOZIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS

JULIANA FERREIRA DE SA

DIMAS HENRIQUE GOMES DE
SOUSA

EDINEIA DE ANDRADE ROCHA

ELIANA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
FAGUNDES

GISLLANY CRISTINA FERNANDES
LEAL

JORDANIA SOUZA FAGUNDES

MARIA SILVA SOUZA SANTOS

161004602066

161082940172

161014827067

161032711558

161092041250

161001466259

161078355153

161058716150

161038047619

161044913960

161014143085

161057369134

161010088698

161023338262

161086600962

161057616757

528.98

536.96

530.94

532.05

526.66

498.29

484.64

486.78

484.5

494.28

480.55

472.84

476.56

473.93

484.66

479.54



ANGELA MARCIA DOS SANTOS

FABIOLA DOS SANTOS COSTA

GEFALY FREITAS SILVA

RAIANE DE JESUS CARVALHO

JACKELINE RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA

LUCIENE RIBEIRO ANTUNES

MARIA APARECIDA FERNANDES
SOARES

RUTH LEIA SOARES DA SILVA
RODRIGUES

ELEN CRISTINA LIMA AGUIAR

ERNANDO PEREIRA DA SILVA

LILIANE DE FREITAS AGUIAR

RICARDO RODRIGUES SODRE

JOSE ANDRELINO XAVIER DE
SOUZA

MARCO AURELIO GONCALVES LIMA

161052290129

161002728400

161002991651

161074370941

161050735323

161029120003

161062314448

161092850239

161001185297

161033648692

161045219284

161064864044

161086422813

161032585879

496.76

487.86

498.44

498.66

478.83

480.91

481.81

481.48

550.38

552.11

550.76

555.22

527.38

529.14



ANTONIO VITOR FONSECA OLIVEIRA

FELIPY SANTO SOUZA MAGALHAES

JOSIELE FERNANDES GUIMARAES

LUZINETE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

RUAN CHRISTO GOMES BARBOSA

JULIANA RODRIGUES AQUINO

THALIA CECILLI CUSTODIO E SILVA

THIERRY TELES ALMEIDA

VITOR AURELIO SILVA

HAILLA NASCIMENTO SANTOS

HEMERSON BARBOSA DA SILVA

AMANDA PEREIRA DA CONCEICAO
SALES

GIOVANA CAROLINE DE SOUZA

VALERIA PEREIRA DE MACEDO

161042576306

161012349387

161047774146

161003314424

161037346129

161054048723

161071547020

161015603194

161067042366

161052081759

161054688718

161014802326

161041759960

161070820329

495.71

498.92

505.92

503.36

504.71

537.71

528.5

540.89

545.79

539.44

539.27

526.06

525.57

529.06



DANIELLE DA SILVA SANTOS

FABRICIA MOTA DAMASCENO

RUBIAN KAROLINE DA SILVA
FERREIRA

THAIS PEREIRA RODRIGUES

WUDNESIA MIRNA DE SANTANA

GRASIELLE GONCALVES DE MOURA

ALDAIR RODRIGUES BARBOSA

JAINE RODRIGUES DA CRUZ

STEFANIE SANTOS DE SOUZA

ELIVANIA FERREIRA DA SILVA FELIX

GERSICA CAROLINE BEZERRA
NEVES

GILVANIA LOPES SANTANA

WELAINE PEREIRA DE SOUZA LIMA

ANY KAROLINY SILVA

LUCAS MENDES SANTOS

161062947437

161018498832

161051558617

161024188732

161048919807

161010920601

161006509236

161058906280

161038184842

161026262535

161048258651

161071579478

161044717676

161001092238

161013848809

503.5

501.84

505.63

510.73

506.88

527.08

523.23

527.25

528.55

521.8

520.89

523.44

523.74

590.1

588.79



ANDRE SILVA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LAENDER HUGO FERREIRA
CORDEIRO

MATHEUS DAMASCENO JAQUES

MAYRA MAYRINK COSTA

OSNI CARVALHO JUNIOR

ANA PAULA DIAS SILVA

FELIPE DOUGLAS MORAIS SILVA

KARLOS EDUARDO VIANA
COUTINHO

VICTORIA DE FREITAS ARRUDA

CARLOS ANDRE ALVES SANTOS

RAYANE SUELLEN MENDES
GONCALVES

ALINE VIEIRA DE MELO

161046872362

161031642770

161067633149

161020156089

161079991105

161045684065

161013886056

161058872599

161073719452

161064859812

161051381069

161058096454

620.94

619.86

619.4

620.46

614.59

500.95

534.26

508.11

556.9

550.76

553.98

555.48



ANA FLAVIA FERREIRA
NASCIMENTO MACHADO

LETICIA CAROLINE SILVA PEREIRA

MATHEUS PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

SAVIO MAX SILVA XAVIER

FABIOLA SOARES DA SILVA

GERALDO VAGNER FERREIRA
ALKIMIM

GILBERT SOARES AGUIAR SILVA

INGRIDE MATHINAY MARTINS SILVA

VICTOR DANIEL MARQUES
GONCALVES

JOICE COSTA DA SILVA

161090432493

161038501581

161028514495

161065801771

161030337224

161011122215

161079588356

161052107216

161089368351

161064623580

553.91

512.93

567.43

565.46

562.9

564.8

563.69

564.66

564.26

525.63



DAYANE NUNES BARBOSA

ERICA ALVES ROCHA

JULIA BEATRIZ HORTA

WALISSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS

CLEANE SANTOS DA CRUZ

MARIA LUCIA DE CASTRO

SARAH TOME VIANA

ANA PAULA BARBOSA DE SOUZA

GABRIELA ANDRADE XAVIER

JOAO MARCOS OLIVEIRA DE MELO

MAYARA CHAGAS MAGALHAES

KESIA THAISE DA SILVA

MONICA DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES

WANDERSON PEREIRA DE JESUS

161007546955

161019163450

161043599315

161051397693

161007844632

161072800626

161043448604

161095056552

161004655023

161046201976

161032509903

161074195884

161000884197

161058860982

543.85

540.73

510.04

515.39

536.91

538.06

538.98

552.19

558.56

636.8

644.6

564.86

564.6

559.04



BRUNO RICARDO PEREIRA DAS
NEVES

THALES CARVALHO CALHEIRA

ADILSON JOSE DE JESUS FERREIRA

BRUNA DA ROCHA MIRANDA

FABIANA BARBOSA MARTINS

FERNANDA FERNANDES DA SILVA

JUSSARA DANIELA FERREIRA
COSTA

TAIS FERNANDES BARBOSA

BRUNO SOUZA MIRANDA

ANA LUISA MIRANDA CARNEIRO

LORENA SOARES FERNANDES

MONICA GOMES SOUZA SANTOS

161040873986

161030007116

161016169401

161057603672

161094822665

161033088634

161022226625

161061532404

161054875000

161092329135

161004395661

161064327059

489.73

595.29

532.79

526.38

526.41

539.9

537.45

537.18

638.33

582.75

596.35

577.13



HELDER FREIRE JUNIOR

ANDRE DIEGO SANTOS SOUZA

GLEIDIANE MARIA DE JESUS

MATEUS FELIPE MOREIRA MONCAO

ANDREA RODRIGUES SILVA

DANIELLE FARIAS DE QUEIROZ

KARINA PATRICIA ANTUNES SANTOS

MARIA VALDILENE ROQUE

RENAN ROGERIO FRANCO ARECO

CARINA MARTINS FERREIRA

FABRICIA DAYANE DA SILVA

HIGOR SOUTO OLIVEIRA

JESSICA RODRIGUES FURTADO

JOAO VINICIUS RODRIGUES
PEREIRA

RAMONE DIAS DA SILVA

161056717796

161003677440

161050602499

161083294975

161028399129

161040046419

161006783559

161042327973

161057901142

161066405838

161055163125

161040636904

161052767449

161020426722

161050178847

637.48

509.66

509.35

509.4

510.95

508.36

505.9

507.36

503.73

515.63

492.63

495.81

495.69

492.28

511.66



MIRIAM CORREIA MOURAO

AILA CRISTINY FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

ANDRIELE CAROLINE SILVA MAIA

ISABELLA CRUZ DE PAULA

LARISSA ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS

OLISSIOS MENDES FERREIRA

ROSINETE BASTOS DOS SANTOS
OLIVEIRA

ANNA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA

LETICIA MARIA BISPO REZENDE

LUIZ FELIPE BRAGA CANGUSSU

LUIZ RICARDO MENDES DA SILVA

GEIZE CAROLINE GONCALVES
OLIVEIRA

161075179937

161007384415

161039333448

161014799605

161002752871

161089306690

161092234301

161067347088

161005159199

161004968111

161011022548

161049519085

161031525777

397.98

504.51

503.88

508.04

502.33

502.93

503.15

507.46

552.58

553.31

592.29

600.52

609.44



ERIKA MARTINS RAMOS

FELIPE GOMES DA SILVA

RAFAELA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

THAIS NUNES SILVA

MARCELO DEZA CUNHA

MARIA FERNANDA PEREIRA
GONCALVES

SONIA FERNANDES DA SILVA

LAYLA THAINAR SANTOS
DOMINGUES

MATHEUS CARIBE LIMA

BRUNA EVELIN FRANCA SILVA

RUBENS CHRISTIAN CAMPOS
FALCAO

ALEXANDRE MESQUITA ABASS

161021107602

161045134798

161043166453

161011574118

161048292866

161000019778

161000649236

161065858458

161057843179

161087243465

161014189799

161011323367

511.19

523.88

553.18

531.53

563

559.96

556.3

421.03

558.56

565.43

564.19

570.3



DEYSE MARIANA MENDES
CARVALHO

PAULO HENRIQUE LACERDA JUNIOR

SAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SILVA

WENDEL FREDERICO LIMA FILHO

ISRAEL GERALDO FERNANDES
FILHO

ERMITA EMILIA ALVES SANTANA

NAANNA EVANGELISTA AGOSTINHO
SILVA

THAIS TAMIRES SANTOS DE
OLIVEIRA ANTUNES

ERIE VALVIAN ALMEIDA VIANA

EULLER PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
CASTRO

MARIANA COELHO DE PAIVA

NARAYANA DAS DE OLIVEIRA
KAWAHARA

STEPHANE PEREIRA SILVA

161024199044

161015641178

161092528108

161038540068

161050643550

161075126573

161054470588

161003269479

161080799505

161051027134

161003372844

161023400781

161012814992

566.79

574.56

566.18

566.75

584.15

580.6

561.91

558.19

563.19

568.86

566.43

569.64

564.33



BRUNO MENDES DE JESUS

CARLOS FERREIRA ANTUNES
JUNIOR

ALEXANDRE MENDES ABREU

ALAN WESLEY RODRIGUES
FERREIRA

BRUNO MADSON SOARES OLIVEIRA

IRENILSON JOSE VERISSIMO DOS
SANTOS

HUGO PATRICK RODRIGUES
SANTOS

JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA

EDEN SAMUEL GONCALVES
FERNANDES

161087237012

161008690562

161088692710

161045850773

161057537953

161013959168

161071301204

161004695144

161042891937

571.47

571.49

42413

551.96

552.66

552.6

582.13

581.49

571.23



CARLA NAYARA GONCALVES DE
JESUS

NADIA JORDANA OLIVEIRA
ANDRADE

SUZANA MENDES BARBOSA

YSIS DE JESUS LIMA MORENO

ELIAS QUINTO LORETO

LEANDRO ALVES ROCHA

JEANE MONIKY SILVA

FLAVIO GUILHERME DURAES DA
SILVA

161029835006

161008376170

161037100708

161091758805

161021484266

161043621978

161081566713

161064059355

579.91

641.18

617

629.3

650.59

640.16

648.76

617.5



ANA BARBARA SANTOS CORDEIRO
SILVA

KAREN MARTINS SILVA

MARCOS RONE RAMOS DOS
SANTOS

NARCISO GABRYEL RIBEIRO COSTA

AMANDA ROMILDA PEREIRA LEAL

TAMIRES CANDIDO PARAVIZO

WALLERY SOARES MARTINS

CHARLES FERREIRA DA SILVA

FLAVIO FREITAS DOS REIS

MARIA ISABEL SOARES DE MOURA

MAURA GIOVANNA SILVA PIMENTA

MERIELE SOUSA SANTOS

NEREU VIEIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR

ANDREY VINICIUS PINHEIRO LIMA

LUCAS SOARES DE BRITO

161067798199

161055707228

161043106723

161034750810

161058413444

161063437446

161015107345

161014705933

161070827035

161025035080

161070998497

161022007066

161042725879

161011902111

161024348385

513.8

498

509.25

512.55

519.45

515.7

511.09

525.79

529.38

533.44

523.13

520.06

525.63

558.66

560.93



ANDERSON FREITAS SANTOS

MARCELO LISBOA OLIVA

EMANUEL NERI PEREIRA

ORLANDO VINICIUS FONSECA
CAVALCANTI

MARIA RITA BARBOSA DE QUEIROZ

BRUNA FERREIRA PINHEIRO

MATHEUS SOUZA ANDRADE

ANA KAROLINA DA CRUZ SANTOS E
SARMENTO

CAROLINE RODRIGUES PEREIRA

PAMELA SILVA FERREIRA

161072077183

161042236802

161021307137

161039127238

161014756696

161034438655

161050815356

161061079554

161035251917

161046165650

565.55

567.4

558.3

559.09

563.93

559.11

543.94

596.85

593.76

593.36



ADRIELLEN ALVES ARAUJO

KLEITON FERNANDO CARDOSO
COSTA

PEDRA LUCIA FERREIRA DA ROCHA

GABRIELLA REIS SIQUEIRA

MARIA HELENNA DE ALMEIDA
GONCALVES

PAULA GABRIELE ROCHA
GONCALVES

ANA LUIZA PRATES MESQUITA

LUDMILLA SANTOS MORAIS

ANA LUIZA PALMEIRA AMORIM

ANE KAROLINE DOURADO SILVA

161038720074

161052381308

161002693398

161023273063

161011392032

161077607091

161081732075

161020582607

161032989535

161024504862

597.15

583.14

595.46

612.76

566.8

568.46

560.2

570.91

570.84

572.86



GUILHERME BENEDITO CALDAS
RIBEIRO

JOAO EDUARDO OLIVEIRA
ANTUNES

ELISAMA DOS SANTOS LEITE

KENIA RODRIGUES SANTOS

ISABELLA SABRINA GONCALVES

RAIANE DAIMARA LOPES ANTUNES

WEMENSON JUNIO SILVA

THAIS JULLIANY RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

RICHARD SAMUEL RODRIGUES
BRANT

PRISCILA DESIREE SOUZA LIMA

161067868927

161020725677

161014708408

161068500602

161079813606

161063371140

161094564598

161047307897

161005784111

161084612936

569.81

566.71

561.85

564.05

557.26

556.35

560.99

616.71

605.08

470.58



BRUNO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA
SANTOS

MARINA RODRIGUES CHAVES

ARTHUR HENRIQUE ROCHA DE
OLIVEIRA

ERASMO CARLOS OLIVEIRA
RIBEIRO

VICTOR ROGERIO DIAS MARTINS

ANA FLAVIA TEIXEIRA PAIXAO
NUNES

JOSIANE MACIEL LOPES
GONCALVES

ANA CLARA PORTO REIS

CECILIA RODRIGUES COSTA

CINTHIA FRANCIELLEN PEIXOTO
ALMEIDA SOUTO

161033650128

161009639147

161051975225

161063717284

161009769308

161087167342

161002916005

161049433204

161076536341

161057129512

774.94

775.23

679.51

697.93

681.64

586.75

584.98

571.11

571.44

569.66



ROSELANE RAMOS VIEIRA

ANA PAULA DA SILVEIRA

ERICA ALQUIMIM SILVA

JEFERSON SILVA LIMA

JOAO VICTOR SILVA NERY

LILIAN DEMETRIO ANDRADE

VITORIA SOUSA SILVA

JESSICA MENDES SANTOS

PEDRO IVO ALVES BARBOSA

LUCIANA SANTOS VIEIRA

LUCAS MATEUS CRUZ CARDOSO

NICOLAS IURI OLIVEIRA GOMES

161077403905

161059831131

161032700692

161087806865

161000457697

161021060298

161049443351

161000880369

161020180188

161050477413

161040287005

161031099120

571.28

589.18

448.08

560.29

559.49

561

566.83

574.3

574.89

594 .4

574.03

578.96



IGOR NEVES GUIMARAES

MARIA EDUARDA PRADO ALMEIDA

VICTOR RICARDO DINIZ
GONCALVES

GABRIELLA OLIVEIRA FONSECA

ITAMAR ALVES MESQUITA

JULIANA LEITE NERES

NADSON RODRIGO CONCEICAO
PEREIRA

VITOR GERALDO DE CASTRO
ARAUJO

CRISTIANY RIBEIRO DE BARROS

JESSICA EVANGELISTA DE SOUZA

LUANE SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA

161041644493

161034479493

161019545045

161027937713

161009090200

161064699879

161094554821

161008600983

161056594500

161084082015

161025488875

605.98

637.46

529.79

593.61

592.24

595.86

598.94

598

474.38

471.96

470.83



MARAISA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARTINS

DANIELA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

FABIANA APARECIDA BRAGA

FABIANE PEREIRA NETO

GISELE MARTINS DE MELO

JULIANA LEITE DE MORAES

RAMON PEREIRA VAZ

ROSILENE SOARES DA SILVA

THALIA LORENA RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

ALESSANDRA SOUZA DO
NASCIMENTO

CINTIA FONSECA SILVA

DAYANE SOUZA SOARES

FERNANDA JUNIA SOARES SILVA

IANE LEMES SOARES

JANAI MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS

LAIS FONSECA RAMOS

MARIA APARECIDA MELINA DOS
SANTOS

161001182039

161085184661

161032926602

161063049282

161018902031

161066031220

161034097030

161028881860

161045631322

161074770454

161064351315

161088411947

161054233721

161039878343

161051223303

161064051592

161008671091

472.46

485.13

474.23

478.83

481.78

472.59

478.54

477.04

471.11

502.16

498.29

497.89

508.14

504.5

482.11

491.01

497.83



ROMUALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

ANA LUIZA MARTINS BARBOSA

ANDERSON BRAGA DA SILVA

CLAUDIO FERREIRA GONCALVES

EDNA CORREA DE FATIMA

RAISSA ESTER VIEIRA DA SILVA

FREDERICO SOUZA SILVA

LAIRA PEREIRA SAMPAIO

LAURA BARBOSA PEREIRA

ANGELO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

CRISTINA APARECIDA SILVA

DEBORAH PEREIRA BALBINO

POLIANA DA SILVA PEREIRA

CARLA LUCIANA SANTOS
CARVALHO

CARMEN JULIANA GONCALVES DA
SILVA

161039461934

161087511341

161032897209

161059607887

161057364440

161048115588

161057913006

161044203313

161084094499

161046246518

161067566059

161023309420

161023873847

161072226749

161044162592

481.24

402.88

405.89

427.37

398.47

413.47

420.46

420.57

372.43

524.24

524.73

524.73

519.79

541.64

541.45



HELLEN CRISTINA PORTO MATOS

THALITA CRISTIANE SOARES DOS

SANTOS

ADRIANNA CANDIDA DE OLIVEIRA
CUNHA SANGUINETE

CAROLAYNE FABIANE AZEVEDO

MOTA

EDMARA CRISTINA DA SILVA

NASCIMENTO

MICHELE CARRETO

PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA BRUZIQUESI

JORDANE PEREIRA DA SILVA

NAYARA ROCHA FRAGA

ARTUR DE MELO NEVES

LAIS PEREIRA NOLASCO

ALESSANDRA ALVES SOARES

FRANCISCO TAUAN DE LIMA

INGRID LORRANE MENDES DA SILVA

JOSIANE BARCELOS ALVES

161016312258

161003892569

161035618321

161029831872

161007352271

161013947338

161028257970

161018394213

161028863645

161000624270

161001692847

161070592449

161027229954

161060897741

161049103955

541.58

541.9

532.78

533.43

531.03

524.63

533.08

541.06

540.41

483.86

484.49

448.47

451.39

448.79

462.37



LETICIA DE SOUSA SANTOS

PRISCILA RICIELY SOARES GALVAO

ADAO VIEIRA PORTO

CAROLINE THALITA MACHADO DA
SILVA

DANIELE DA SILVA CORREIA

JAQUELINE MATOS PIMENTA

JOSE MARIA PINHEIRO NETO REIS

LESSANDRA DA SILVA DUARTE

LETICIA STEFANI DA SILVA

PABLO GEOVANE DE CAMPOS
GELINSKE

SINVAL DIAS SOUTO

VANERES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LARISSA GOMES DE MELLO

LOUIZA LOURRANNE MENDES
PEREIRA

MARCIO RODRIGUES SILVA

VALERIA TANIA ALVES ASSIS

MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA JARDIM

161021022884

161048365407

161055421770

161053904173

161049761851

161046167821

161047353222

161023109283

161068292051

161051570331

161054144001

161044931970

161014198741

161065474686

161093164481

161071316301

161002535276

468.04

448.83

456.53

448.27

427.97

440.5

473.99

483.67

440.5

479.11

475.77

397.21

463.51

444.64

448.65

470.23

555.03



DEYVISON OLIVEIRA SALES

KISSILA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE FERREIRA
CARVALHO

STEPHANE YARA ANDRADE
MARINHO

ULY LUCIANA FERREIRA

JESSICA FERREIRA MENDES

LARISSA GABRIELA MENDES
OLIVEIRA

THAIS RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

VANUZA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

FREDERICO SERAFIM VIEIRA

JAINE RAPOSO LOPES

LUIS GUSTAVO PEREIRA MENDES

REGES EDUARDO RODRIGUES

WANDRESELIA RODRIGUES DA
ROCHA

161003311420

161083154948

161074657347

161033480443

161063978399

161020338539

161078858552

161023773013

161021750906

161078209970

161044359271

161085615607

161007593254

161016605990

551.7

553.65

550.5

545.61

550.16

554.5

548.54

554.08

468.89

451.31

463.51

464.48

462.26

468.86



FRANCIMARA QUEIROZ DIAS

JOSIELE ALVES SOUZA

MARCIO LOPES VIEIRA

ROSALINA ALVES DE MOURA

DENISE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
CORDEIRO

CLAUDIANE PEREIRA BARBOSA

JULIANA MENDES DUARTE

CLAUDIA SILVA FERREIRA

EVANDRO FERREIRA SILVA

THIAGO SIMOES

DIOCLECIA DOS SANTOS
GONCALVES

THAMIRES ALVES RIBEIRO

LUCAS RAMOS DOS SANTOS

161051215069

161072722895

161061438347

161069599108

161064298011

161076803162

161032761025

161030586267

161047221635

161089748776

161070084413

161018956011

161026630756

465.68

457.39

466.19

456.14

450.74

454.1

451.83

496.29

498.2

503.24

507.36

506.24

516.2



IVONE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
SOUZA

PAULO ANTONIO DA FONSECA
NETO

MIRELE MOREIRA DO VALE

PEDRO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA LIMA

SIMONE MARIA DE LEAO

TAINARA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
BELCHIOR

TERISLANE BARBOSA ALVES

BRUNA ISABEL MORAES DOS
SANTOS

FRANCIELY BARBOSA VIANA

LARISSA PIRES DOS SANTOS
BARBOZA

LUCAS DA SILVA ALVES

MADONNA CAMPOS DA SILVA

MARCO AURELIO DA SILVA
TEMOTEO

161032672933

161066679002

161043134261

161000193458

161010485548

161031629405

161070285143

161051594604

161040966954

161057684631

161015219876

161079343489

161064170095

505.22

507.18

488.39

495.79

509.28

499.16

509.84

524.94

526.19

525.91

530.31

527.09

549.18



